
 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 1

Room Course Section Class Term Period

184 112 01 BASS CHOIR YR 1

184 115 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 1

114 162 02 SPANISH II YR 1

118 164 02 SPANISH III YR 1

116 178 01 GERMAN II YR 1

116 180 01 GERMAN III YR 1

116 182 01 GERMAN IV YR 1

204 205 01 ENGLISH 10 YR 1

205 210 03 ENGLISH 11 YR 1

209 217 01 CREATIVE WRITING S1 1

203 228 01 ENGLISH 12 YR 1

264 257 05 GEOMETRY YR 1

262 258 02 HONORS GEOMETRY YR 1

273 261 02 HONORS ALGEBRA II YR 1

266 266 01 AP CALCULUS YR 1

254 301 01 SCIENCE MATTERS YR 1

253 304 01 BIOLOGY YR 1

279 305 02 HONORS BIOLOGY YR 1

255 308 02 CHEMISTRY YR 1

218 352 01 WORLD HISTORY YR 1

216 353 02 US HISTORY YR 1

214 355 DA1 ECONOMICS S1 1

FLDHS 412 01 SELECTIVE PE S1 1

FLDHS 412 02 SELECTIVE PE S1 1

WT.R 423 03 WEIGHT TRAINING I S1 1

231 432 02 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S1 1

152 453 01 PAINTING II S1 1

152 454 01 PAINTING III S1 1

195 459 01 DIGITAL ART S1 1

153 510 02 PERSONAL FINANCE S1 1

171 558 05 FOODS FOR LIFE S1 1

199 612 01 SMALL ENGINES, WELDING & FABRICATIO YR 1

197 633 01 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION YR 1

196 641 01 LAUNCHING INO AVIATION S1 1

252 682 01 PLANT SCIENCE & GREENHOUSE S1 1

COMM COMM 01 COMMONS S1 1

THEA STHALL 01 STUDY HALL S1 1

184 STHALL AC1 STUDY HALL S1 1



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 2

Room Course Section Class Term Period

116 176 01 GERMAN I YR 2

204 201 02 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 2

207 202 01 HONORS WORLD HUMANITIES- ENGLISH YR 2

202 233 02 AP ENGLISH 12 YR 2

250 249 01 PRE-ALGEBRA YR 2

235 254 04 ALGEBRA I YR 2

264 254EXE 01 ALGEBRA I EXTENDED YR 2

262 260 03 ALGEBRA II YR 2

277 304 02 BIOLOGY YR 2

255 310 01 HONORS CHEMISTRY YR 2

253 316 01 AP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE YR 2

216 352 06 WORLD HISTORY YR 2

212 353 03 US HISTORY YR 2

214 354 01 US GOVERNMENT S1 2

218 358 01 SOCIOLOGY S1 2

WT.R 424 02 WEIGHT TRAINING II S1 2

231 432 03 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S1 2

152 450 01 ART I YR 2

177 510 01 PERSONAL FINANCE S1 2

175 552 01 FASHION & FABRIC I S1 2

171 558 04 FOODS FOR LIFE S1 2

194 614 01 GRAPHIC ARTS & DESIGN YR 2

199 624 01 SMALL ENGINES, WELDING & FABRICATIO YR 2

252 681 01 ANIMAL CARE S1 2

COMM COMM 02 COMMONS S1 2

THEA STHALL 02 STUDY HALL S1 2



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 3

Room Course Section Class Term Period

184 103 01 HONORS TREBLE CHOIR YR 3

184 114 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 3

114 162 01 SPANISH II YR 3

118 168 02 SPANISH V YR 3

202 201 03 ENGLISH 9 YR 3

204 205 02 ENGLISH 10 YR 3

205 208 01 PRE-AP ENGLISH YR 3

203 228 04 ENGLISH 12 YR 3

273 248 01 AP STATISTICS YR 3

264 254EXM 01 ALGEBRA I EXT-M YR 3

250 257 06 GEOMETRY YR 3

262 262 01 PRE-CALCULUS YR 3

277 301 04 SCIENCE MATTERS S1 3

253 304 07 BIOLOGY YR 3

254 317 01 AP PHYSICS YR 3

279 318 01 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY I S1 3

255 324 01 FORENSIC SCIENCE S1 3

218 352 02 WORLD HISTORY YR 3

216 353 01 US HISTORY YR 3

214 354 02 US GOVERNMENT S1 3

207 364 01 HONORS WORLD HUMANITIES- SS YR 3

212 374 01 AP PSYCHOLOGY YR 3

FLDHS 413 01 ADVENTURE EDUCATION S1 3

POOL 422 01 LIFEGUARD TRAINING S1 3

WT.R 425 02 WEIGHT TRAINING III S1 3

152 450 02 ART I YR 3

177 507 01 ACCOUNTING I S1 3

177 508 01 ACCOUNTING II S1 3

153 510 05 PERSONAL FINANCE S1 3

171 558 01 FOODS FOR LIFE S1 3

175 566 01 HOUSING & INTERIOR DESIGN I S1 3

235 579 01 FOUNDATIONS TEACHER EDUCATION I S1 3

199 612 02 SMALL ENGINES, WELDING & FABRICATIO YR 3

197 638 02 WOODS I S1 3

252 680 01 INTRO AGRICULTURE S1 3

COMM COMM 03 COMMONS S1 3

THEA STHALL 03 STUDY HALL S1 3



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 4

Room Course Section Class Term Period

184 108 01 SELECT CHOIR YR 4

184 110 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 4

114 160 01 SPANISH I YR 4

118 164 01 SPANISH III YR 4

204 201 01 ENGLISH 9 YR 4

205 210 05 ENGLISH 11 YR 4

209 228 03 ENGLISH 12 YR 4

250 249 03 PRE-ALGEBRA YR 4

235 254 05 ALGEBRA I YR 4

264 257 01 GEOMETRY YR 4

262 258 01 HONORS GEOMETRY YR 4

254 301 02 SCIENCE MATTERS YR 4

252 304 03 BIOLOGY YR 4

255 308 03 CHEMISTRY YR 4

279 318 02 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY I S1 4

212 352 03 WORLD HISTORY YR 4

216 353 04 US HISTORY YR 4

207 357 02 PSYCHOLOGY S1 4

214 371 01 AP ECONOMICS YR 4

FLDHS 400 01 FITNESS & WELLNESS S1 4

WT.R 424 01 WEIGHT TRAINING II S1 4

152 450 03 ART I YR 4

153 512 01 INTRO TO MARKETING S1 4

177 520 01 INTRO TO BUSINESS S1 4

175 552 02 FASHION & FABRIC I S1 4

171 558 06 FOODS FOR LIFE S1 4

231 576 01 SERVANT LEADERSHIP S1 4

194 600 01 PHOTOGRAPHY S1 4

199 603 01 CREATIVE METALS S1 4

197 638 03 WOODS I S1 4

COMM COMM 04 COMMONS S1 4

THEA STHALL 04 STUDY HALL S1 4



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 5

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 101 01 BAND YR 5

186 102 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 5

116 190 01 CHINESE I YR 5

116 193 01 CHINESE IV YR 5

203 205 03 ENGLISH 10 YR 5

204 210 01 ENGLISH 11 YR 5

201 213 01 AP ENGLISH 11 YR 5

273 248 02 AP STATISTICS YR 5

250 249 02 PRE-ALGEBRA YR 5

264 260 01 ALGEBRA II YR 5

266 266 02 AP CALCULUS YR 5

252 304 08 BIOLOGY YR 5

277 309 01 AP BIOLOGY YR 5

255 324 03 FORENSIC SCIENCE S1 5

216 352 07 WORLD HISTORY YR 5

231 432 01 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S1 5

150 455 01 SCULPTURE II S1 5

150 456 01 SCULPTURE III S1 5

150 457 01 ART SEMINAR S1 5

177 522 01 MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP S1 5

171 558 02 FOODS FOR LIFE S1 5

175 566 02 HOUSING & INTERIOR DESIGN I S1 5

194 626 01 GRAPHIC ARTS II S1 5

194 628 01 GRAPHIC ART III YR 5

197 634 03 WOODS II YR 5

COMM COMM 05 COMMONS S1 5

177 STHALL 05 STUDY HALL S1 5

153 STHALL 06 STUDY HALL S1 5

262 STHALL 07 STUDY HALL S1 5



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 6

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 118 01 ORCHESTRA I YR 6

186 119 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 6

112 141 01 HMONG II YR 6

112 142 01 HMONG III YR 6

114 160 02 SPANISH I YR 6

118 166 01 SPANISH IV YR 6

116 191 01 CHINESE II YR 6

116 192 01 CHINESE III YR 6

209 201 04 ENGLISH 9 YR 6

204 210 02 ENGLISH 11 YR 6

203 225 01 OUTDOOR LITERATRE S1 6

201 228 05 ENGLISH 12 YR 6

250 254 01 ALGEBRA I YR 6

264 257 04 GEOMETRY YR 6

262 260 02 ALGEBRA II YR 6

273 261 01 HONORS ALGEBRA II YR 6

266 262 02 PRE-CALCULUS YR 6

254 301 03 SCIENCE MATTERS YR 6

277 304 04 BIOLOGY YR 6

253 306 01 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE S1 6

255 311 01 AP CHEMISTRY YR 6

218 352 04 WORLD HISTORY YR 6

207 354 05 US GOVERNMENT S1 6

214 355 DA2 ECONOMICS S1 6

216 366 02 AP US HISTORY YR 6

212 374 02 AP PSYCHOLOGY YR 6

FLDHS 418 01 COMPETITIVE ACTIVITIES 12 S1 6

175 554 01 FASHION & FABRIC II S1 6

171 558 03 FOODS FOR LIFE S1 6

231 705 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 9 YR 6

279 707 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 11 YR 6

COMM COMM 06 COMMONS S1 6

THEA STHALL 08 STUDY HALL S1 6



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 7

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 117 01 MODERN ROCK ENSEMBLE S1 7

114 131 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 7

112 140 01 HMONG I YR 7

118 168 01 SPANISH V YR 7

204 201 05 ENGLISH 9 YR 7

209 201 07 ENGLISH 9 YR 7

203 205 05 ENGLISH 10 YR 7

205 208 02 PRE-AP ENGLISH YR 7

201 213 02 AP ENGLISH 11 YR 7

202 233 01 AP ENGLISH 12 YR 7

175 235 01 YEARBOOK PRODUCTION YR 7

273 247 01 INTRO TO STATS S1 7

250 254 03 ALGEBRA I YR 7

264 257 02 GEOMETRY YR 7

266 262 03 PRE-CALCULUS YR 7

235 263 01 ALGEBRA III YR 7

253 304 05 BIOLOGY YR 7

255 308 01 CHEMISTRY YR 7

254 314 01 PHYSICS YR 7

252 322 03 ASTRONOMY S1 7

212 352 05 WORLD HISTORY YR 7

207 353 06 US HISTORY YR 7

214 356 01 WORKPLACE ECONOMOICS S1 7

FLDHS 418 02 COMPETITIVE ACTIVITIES 12 S1 7

WT.R 423 04 WEIGHT TRAINING I S1 7

150 455 02 SCULPTURE II S1 7

150 456 02 SCULPTURE III S1 7

150 457 02 ART SEMINAR S1 7

153 512 02 INTRO TO MARKETING S1 7

197 634 01 WOODS II YR 7

216 706 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 10 YR 7

218 708 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 12 YR 7

MPR 811 01 ALTERNATIVE PHYSICAL ED S1 7

COMM COMM 07 COMMONS S1 7

THEA STHALL 09 STUDY HALL S1 7

184 STHALL AC2 STUDY HALL S1 7



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 1 Period: 8

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 120 01 ORCHESTRA II YR 8

186 121 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 8

118 130 01 SPANISH VI YR 8

114 162 03 SPANISH II YR 8

202 201 06 ENGLISH 9 YR 8

204 205 04 ENGLISH 10 YR 8

205 210 04 ENGLISH 11 YR 8

209 228 02 ENGLISH 12 YR 8

266 254 02 ALGEBRA I YR 8

264 257 03 GEOMETRY YR 8

235 270 01 INTRO PROG I S1 8

277 304 06 BIOLOGY YR 8

279 305 01 HONORS BIOLOGY YR 8

255 310 02 HONORS CHEMISTRY YR 8

252 322 02 ASTRONOMY S1 8

218 352 08 WORLD HISTORY YR 8

207 353 05 US HISTORY YR 8

216 366 01 AP US HISTORY YR 8

FLDHS 400 06 FITNESS & WELLNESS S1 8

152 461 01 FIBER ARTS EXPLORATIONS S1 8

177 500 01 KEYBOARDING FOR EVERYONE S1 8

153 510 07 PERSONAL FINANCE S1 8

196 551 01 COMPUTER CONSTRUCTION & MAINTEN S1 8

197 634 02 WOODS II YR 8

197 639 01 WOODS III YR 8

199 640 01 AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY YR 8

COMM COMM 08 COMMONS S1 8

THEA STHALL 10 STUDY HALL S1 8



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 1

Room Course Section Class Term Period

184 112 01 BASS CHOIR YR 1

184 115 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 1

114 162 02 SPANISH II YR 1

118 164 02 SPANISH III YR 1

116 178 01 GERMAN II YR 1

116 180 01 GERMAN III YR 1

116 182 01 GERMAN IV YR 1

204 205 01 ENGLISH 10 YR 1

205 210 03 ENGLISH 11 YR 1

202 215 01 HONORS CHEMISTRY S2 1

203 228 01 ENGLISH 12 YR 1

264 257 05 GEOMETRY YR 1

262 258 02 HONORS GEOMETRY YR 1

273 261 02 HONORS ALGEBRA II YR 1

266 266 01 AP CALCULUS YR 1

254 301 01 SCIENCE MATTERS YR 1

253 304 01 BIOLOGY YR 1

279 305 02 HONORS BIOLOGY YR 1

255 308 02 CHEMISTRY YR 1

218 352 01 WORLD HISTORY YR 1

216 353 02 US HISTORY YR 1

214 355 DA4 ECONOMICS S2 1

MPR 400 05 FITNESS & WELLNESS S2 1

FLDHS 420 01 LIFETIME ACTIVE S2 1

WT.R 425 01 WEIGHT TRAINING III S2 1

231 430 01 HOLISTIC HEALTH S2 1

152 453 02 PAINTING II S2 1

152 454 02 PAINTING III S2 1

171 559 01 ADVANCED FOODS S2 1

199 612 01 SMALL ENGINES, WELDING & FABRICATIO YR 1

197 633 01 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION YR 1

196 650 01 ROBOTICS S2 1

252 683 01 WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT S2 1

COMM COMM 11 COMMONS S2 1

THEA STHALL 12 STUDY HALL S2 1

184 STHALL AC3 STUDY HALL S2 1



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 2

Room Course Section Class Term Period

116 176 01 GERMAN I YR 2

204 201 02 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 2

207 202 01 HONORS WORLD HUMANITIES- ENGLISH YR 2

203 225 02 OUTDOOR LITERATURE S2 2

202 233 02 AP ENGLISH 12 YR 2

250 249 01 PRE-ALGEBRA YR 2

235 254 04 ALGEBRA I YR 2

264 254EXE 01 ALGEBRA I EXTENDED YR 2

262 260 03 ALGEBRA II YR 2

277 304 02 BIOLOGY YR 2

255 310 01 HONORS CHEMISTRY YR 2

253 316 01 AP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE YR 2

216 352 06 WORLD HISTORY YR 2

212 353 03 US HISTORY YR 2

218 354 03 US GOVERNMENT S2 2

214 355 DA5 ECONOMICS S2 2

MPR 400 04 FITNESS & WELLNESS S2 2

FLDHS 418 03 COMPETITIVE ACTIVITIES 12 S2 2

WT.R 423 02 WEIGHT TRAINING I S2 2

152 450 01 ART I YR 2

153 549 01 SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT MARKETING S2 2

177 550 01 WEB DESIGN S2 2

175 553 01 CHILD DEVELOPMENT S2 2

194 614 01 GRAPHIC ARTS & DESIGN YR 2

199 624 01 SMALL ENGINES, WELDING & FABRICATIO YR 2

252 681 02 ANIMAL CARE S2 2

COMM COMM 12 COMMONS S2 2

THEA STHALL 13 STUDY HALL S2 2



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 3

Room Course Section Class Term Period

184 103 01 HONORS TREBLE CHOIR YR 3

184 114 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 3

114 162 01 SPANISH II YR 3

118 168 02 SPANISH V YR 3

202 201 03 ENGLISH 9 YR 3

204 205 02 ENGLISH 10 YR 3

205 208 01 PRE-AP ENGLISH YR 3

203 228 04 ENGLISH 12 YR 3

235 246 01 ADVANCED MATH TOPICS S2 3

273 248 01 AP STATISTICS YR 3

264 254EXM 01 ALGEBRA I EXT-M YR 3

250 257 06 GEOMETRY YR 3

262 262 01 PRE-CALCULUS YR 3

253 304 07 BIOLOGY YR 3

254 317 01 AP PHYSICS YR 3

279 319 01 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY II S2 3

218 352 02 WORLD HISTORY YR 3

216 353 01 US HISTORY YR 3

207 364 01 HONORS WORLD HUMANTIES-SS YR 3

214 368 01 AP US GOVERNMENT & POLITICS S2 3

212 374 01 AP PSYCHOLOGY YR 3

WT.R 424 03 WEIGHT TRAINING II S2 3

231 432 04 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S2 3

152 450 02 ART I YR 3

153 510 03 PERSONAL FINANCE S2 3

177 516 01 BUSINESS LAW S2 3

175 553 02 CHILD DEVELOPMENT S2 3

171 559 02 ADVANCED FOODS S2 3

195 602 01 VIDEO PRODUCTION & MOVIES S2 3

199 612 02 SMALL ENGINES & FABRICATION I YR 3

197 638 01 WOODS I S2 3

COMM COMM 13 COMMONS S2 3

THEA STHALL 14 STUDY HALL S2 3



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 4

Room Course Section Class Term Period

184 108 01 SELECT CHOIR YR 4

184 110 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 4

114 160 01 SPANISH I YR 4

118 164 01 SPANISH III YR 4

204 201 01 ENGLISH 9 YR 4

205 210 05 ENGLISH 11 YR 4

209 228 03 ENGLISH 12 YR 4

250 249 03 PRE-ALGEBRA YR 4

235 254 05 ALGEBRA I YR 4

264 257 01 GEOMETRY YR 4

262 258 01 HONORS GEOMETRY YR 4

254 301 02 SCIENCE MATTERS YR 4

252 304 03 BIOLOGY YR 4

253 306 02 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE S2 4

255 308 03 CHEMISTRY YR 4

279 319 02 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY II S2 4

212 352 03 WORLD HISTORY YR 4

216 353 04 US HISTORY YR 4

214 371 01 AP ECONOMICS YR 4

FLDHS 413 02 ADVENTURE EDUCATION S2 4

POOL 422 02 LIFEGUARD TRAINING S2 4

231 432 06 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S2 4

152 450 03 ART I YR 4

153 510 04 PERSONAL FINANCE S2 4

177 520 02 INTRO TO BUSINESS S2 4

196 551 02 COMPUTER CONSTRUCTION & MAINTEN S2 4

171 560 01 WORLD CUISINE S2 4

175 571 01 ASSISTANT CHILDCARE TEACHER S2 4

197 638 04 WOODS I S2 4

COMM COMM 14 COMMONS S2 4

THEA STHALL 15 STUDY HALL S2 4



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 5

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 101 01 BAND YR 5

186 102 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 5

116 190 01 CHINESE I YR 5

116 193 01 CHINESE IV YR 5

203 205 03 ENGLISH 10 YR 5

204 210 01 ENGLISH 11 YR 5

201 213 01 AP ENGLISH 11 YR 5

273 248 02 AP STATISTICS YR 5

250 249 02 PRE-ALGEBRA YR 5

264 260 01 ALGEBRA II YR 5

266 266 02 AP CALCULUS YR 5

252 304 08 BIOLOGY YR 5

253 306 03 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE S2 5

277 309 01 AP BIOLOGY YR 5

255 324 04 FORENSIC SCIENCE S2 5

216 352 07 WORLD HISTORY YR 5

214 355 DA3 ECONOMICS S2 5

207 357 01 PSYCHOLOGY S2 5

218 358 02 SOCIOLOGY S2 5

212 368 02 AP US GOVERNMENT & POLITICS S2 5

WT.R 423 01 WEIGHT TRAINING I S2 5

152 451 01 ART DRAWING II S2 5

152 452 01 ART DRAWING III S2 5

152 460 01 AP ART STUDIO S2 5

175 553 03 CHILD DEVELOPMENT S2 5

171 559 03 ADVANCED FOODS S2 5

194 626 02 GRAPHIC ARTS II S2 5

194 628 01 GRAPHIC ART III YR 5

197 634 03 WOODS II YR 5

COMM COMM 15 COMMONS S2 5

177 STHALL 16 STUDY HALL S2 5

279 STHALL 17 STUDY HALL S2 5

262 STHALL 21 STUDY HALL S2 5



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 6

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 118 01 ORCHESTRA I YR 6

186 119 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 6

112 141 01 HMONG II YR 6

112 142 01 HMONG III YR 6

114 160 02 SPANISH I YR 6

118 166 01 SPANISH IV YR 6

116 191 01 CHINESE II YR 6

116 192 01 CHINESE III YR 6

209 201 04 ENGLISH 9 YR 6

204 210 02 ENGLISH 11 YR 6

201 228 05 ENGLISH 12 YR 6

250 254 01 ALGEBRA I YR 6

264 257 04 GEOMETRY YR 6

262 260 02 ALGEBRA II YR 6

273 261 01 HONORS ALGEBRA II YR 6

266 262 02 PRE-CALCULUS YR 6

254 301 03 SCIENCE MATTERS YR 6

277 304 04 BIOLOGY YR 6

255 311 01 AP CHEMISTRY YR 6

252 322 01 ASTRONOMY S2 6

218 352 04 WORLD HISTORY YR 6

207 354 04 US GOVERNMENT S2 6

216 366 02 AP US HISTORY YR 6

212 374 02 AP PSYCHOLOGY YR 6

FLDHS 400 03 FITNESS & WELLNESS S2 6

153 500 02 KEYBOARDING FOR EVERYONE S2 6

177 522 02 MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP S2 6

171 560 02 WORLD CUISINE S2 6

175 571 02 ASSISTANT CHILDCARE TEACHER S2 6

231 705 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 9 YR 6

279 707 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 11 YR 6

COMM COMM 16 COMMONS S2 6

THEA STHALL 18 STUDY HALL S2 6



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 7

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 117 02 MODERN ROCK ENSEMBLE S2 7

114 131 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 7

112 140 01 HMONG I YR 7

118 168 01 SPANISH V YR 7

204 201 05 ENGLISH 9 YR 7

209 201 07 ENGLISH 9 YR 7

203 205 05 ENGLISH 10 YR 7

205 208 02 PRE-AP ENGLISH YR 7

201 213 02 AP ENGLISH 11 YR 7

202 233 01 AP ENGLISH 12 YR 7

175 235 01 YEARBOOK PRODUCTION YR 7

273 247 02 INTRO TO STATS S2 7

250 254 03 ALGEBRA I YR 7

264 257 02 GEOMETRY YR 7

266 262 03 PRE-CALCULUS YR 7

235 263 01 ALGEBRA III YR 7

253 304 05 BIOLOGY YR 7

277 307 01 BIOTECHNOLOGY S2 7

255 308 01 CHEMISTRY YR 7

254 314 01 PHYSICS YR 7

212 352 05 WORLD HISTORY YR 7

207 353 06 US HISTORY YR 7

214 368 03 AP US GOVERNMENT & POLOTICS S2 7

FLDHS 400 02 FITNESS & WELL S2 7

231 432 07 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S2 7

152 451 02 ART DRAWING II S2 7

152 452 02 ART DRAWING III S2 7

152 460 02 AP ART STUDIO S2 7

153 510 06 PERSONAL FINANCE S2 7

197 634 01 WOODS II YR 7

216 706 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 10 YR 7

218 708 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READY 12 YR 7

COMM COMM 17 COMMONS S2 7

THEA STHALL 19 STUDY HALL S2 7

184 STHALL AC4 STUDY HALL S2 7



 2024-25 Course Guide By Period

Semester: 2 Period: 8

Room Course Section Class Term Period

186 120 01 ORCHESTRA II YR 8

186 121 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II YR 8

118 130 01 SPANISH VI YR 8

114 162 03 SPANISH II YR 8

202 201 06 ENGLISH 9 YR 8

204 205 04 ENGLISH 10 YR 8

205 210 04 ENGLISH 11 YR 8

209 228 02 ENGLISH 12 YR 8

266 254 02 ALGEBRA I YR 8

264 257 03 GEOMETRY YR 8

235 270 02 INTRO PROGRAMMING I S2 8

277 304 06 BIOLOGY YR 8

279 305 01 HONORS BIOLOGY YR 8

255 310 02 HONORS CHEMISTRY YR 8

218 352 08 WORLD HISTORY YR 8

207 353 05 US HISTORY YR 8

214 359 01 GLOBAL ISSUES S2 8

216 366 01 AP US HISTORY YR 8

FLDHS 412 03 SELECTIVE PE S2 8

FLDHS 412 04 SELECTIVE PE S2 8

150 455 03 SCULPTURE II S2 8

150 456 03 SCULPTURE III S2 8

177 520 03 INTRO TO BUSINESS S2 8

194 600 02 PHOTOGRAPHY S2 8

197 634 02 WOODS II YR 8

197 639 01 WOODS III YR 8

199 640 01 AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY YR 8

COMM COMM 18 COMMONS S2 8

THEA STHALL 20 STUDY HALL S2 8
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